
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

ALL TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO TIDE AVALIABILITY     *Dates will be confirmed 30 days prior to scheduled arrival day. 

For more information, please visit our website or contact one of our friendly staff members on 1800 424 422.  
Changes to the schedule will be advised by mail out and updates to our website. 

Departure date  
(ex- Cairns) 

Freight available General cargo receival 

 

Cold stores receival 

Friday 13th January Thursday 19th January 

Wednesday 11th January 7am – 3pm  
 (Out of Gauge cut off) 

 
Thursday 12th January 7am – 3pm 

Freezer:  Wednesday 11th January 6am – 
12pm 

Chiller: Thusday 12th January 6am – 12pm 

Friday 17th February Wednesday 21st February 

Wednesday 15th February 7am - 3pm 
(Out of Gauge cut off) 

 
Thursday 16th February 7am – 3pm 

Freezer: Wednesday 15th February 6am – 
12pm 

Chiller: Thusday 16th February 6am – 12pm 

 
 

Friday 17th March 

 
 

Wednesday 21st March 

Wednesday 15th March 7am – 3pm  
 (Out of Gauge cut off) 

 
Thursday 16th March 7am – 3pm 

Freezer: Wednesday 15th March 6am – 
12pm 

Chiller: Thusday 16th March 6am – 12pm 

Friday 14th April Monday 17th April 

Wednesday 12th April 7 am – 3pm  
 (Out of Gauge cut off) 

 
Thursday 13 April 7am – 3pm 

Freezer: Wednesday 13th April 6am – 12pm 
Chiller: Thusday 14th April 6am – 12pm 

Friday 12th May TBA 

Wednesday 10th May 7am – 3pm  
 (Out of Gauge cut off) 

 
Thursday 11th May 7am – 3pm 

Freezer: Wednesday 10th May 6am – 2pm 
Chiller: Thusday 11th May 6am – 12pm 

Friday 2nd June TBA 

Wednesday 31st May 7am – 3pm  
 (Out of Gauge cut off) 

 
Thursday 1st June 7am – 3pm 

Freezer: Wednesday 31st May 6am – 12pm 
Chiller: Thusday 1st June 6am – 12pm 

SHIPPING SCHEDULE 
STEPHENS ISLAND (UGAR) 2023 

Updated – February 2023 

https://www.seaswift.com.au/our-services/general-cargo/customer-freight-guide
https://www.seaswift.com.au/our-services/general-cargo/customer-freight-guide

